Hoja de producto ES

Fecharev.: 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1519

INFORMACION GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Mechero meker con rejilla y llave

Descripcion : Mecheros Meker con rejilla, llave y regulador de aire. Tubo de latén niquelado 15 mm de diametro x
140 mm de altura. Disponibles con conexién estandar en la que se debe bloquear la conexion a la tuberia de gas con
una abrazadera (no incluida) o con conexion roscada macho 1/4”

DATOS TECNICOS

referencia tipo unidades por ref.
BUNS-BM1-001 para butano y propano, conexién 1

estandar
BUNS-BMC-001 para butano y propano, conexién 1

roscada macho 1/4”
BUNS-NM1-001 para gas natural, conexion estandar 1
BUNS-NMC-001 para gas natural, conexion roscada 1

macho 1/4”

EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGISTICOS

referencia vol (1) kg TARIC GTIN
BUNS-BM1-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868087729
BUNS-BMC-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868092785
BUNS-NM1-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868087736
BUNS-NMC-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868092822
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Product page EN

Date rev.: 12/20/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1519

GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Meker burner with grid and tap

Description : Meker burners with grid, screw tap and air regulator. Nickel-plated brass tube 15 mm diameter x 140
mm height. Available with standard connection where the connection to the gas pipe must be blocked with a hose
clamp (not included) or with a 1/4” male thread connection

TECHNICAL DATA

reference type pcs/pack

BUNS-BM1-001 for LPG, standard connection 1

BUNS-BMC-001 for LPG, 1/4” male thread connection 1

BUNS-NM1-001 for natural gas, standard connection 1

BUNS-NMC-001 for natural gas, 1/4” male thread 1
connection

PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

reference vol (I) kg TARIC GTIN
BUNS-BM1-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868087729
BUNS-BMC-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868092785
BUNS-NM1-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868087736
BUNS-NMC-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868092822
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Fiche produit FR

Date : 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1519

INFORMATIONS GENERALES

Nom produit : Bec Meker avec grille et robinet a vis

Description : Avec grille, robinet & vis et régulateur d’air. Tube en laiton nickelé 15 mm de diameétre x 140 mm de
hauteu. Disponible avec un raccordement standard dans lequel le raccordement au tuyau de gaz doit étre bloqué
avec un collier a vis (non inclus) ou avec un raccord fileté 1/4” male

DONNEES TECHNIQUES

référence type unités par ref.
BUNS-BM1-001 pour butane et propane, raccordement 1
standard
BUNS-BMC-001 pour butane et propane, raccord fileté 1
1/4” méle
BUNS-NM1-001 pour gaz naturel / gaz de ville, 1
raccordement standard
BUNS-NMC-001 pour gaz naturel / gaz de ville, raccord 1

fileté 1/4” méle

EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE

référence vol (1) kg TARIC GTIN

BUNS-BM1-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868087729
BUNS-BMC-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868092785
BUNS-NM1-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868087736
BUNS-NMC-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868092822
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Scheda prodotto T/

Data: 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1519

INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Lampada Meker con reticolo e rubinetto a vite

Descrizione : Lampada Meker con reticolo, rubinetto a vite e regolatore d’aria. Tubo in ottone nichelato di 15 mm di
diametro x 140 mm di lunghezza. Disponibili con attacco standard in cui deve essere bloccato il collegamento al tubo
del gas con morsetto (non incluso) o con attacco filettato maschio 1/4”

DATI TECNICI
referenza tipo unita per ref.
BUNS-BM1-001 per butano e propano, attacco standard 1
BUNS-BMC-001 per butano e propano, attacco filettato 1

maschio 1/4"”
BUNS-NM1-001 per gas naturale, attacco standard 1
BUNS-NMC-001 per gas naturale, attacco filettato 1

maschio 1/4”

IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

referenza vol (I) kg TARIC GTIN
BUNS-BM1-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868087729
BUNS-BMC-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868092785
BUNS-NM1-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868087736
BUNS-NMC-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868092822
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Produkt
informatieblad NL

Revisiedatum: 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1519

ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Mekerbrander met rooster en gaskraan

Beschrijving : Meker-brander met rooster, kraan en luchtregelaar. Vernikkelde messing buis van 15 mm diameter x
140 mm hoog. Verkrijgbaar met standaard aansluiting waarbij de aansluiting op de gasleiding moet worden afgesloten
met een slangklem (niet meegeleverd) of met een 1/4" schroefdraadaansluiting

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

referentie type stuks per ref.
BUNS-BM1-001 voor butaan en propaan, standaard 1
aansluiting
BUNS-BMC-001 voor butaan en propaan, 1
schroefdraadaansluiting 1/4"
BUNS-NM1-001 voor aardgas, standaard aansluiting 1
BUNS-NMC-001 voor aardgas, schroefdraadaansluiting 1
1/4"

VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS

Referentie vol (1) kg TARIC GTIN
BUNS-BM1-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868087729
BUNS-BMC-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868092785
BUNS-NM1-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868087736
BUNS-NMC-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868092822
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Produktblatt DE

Datum Rev.: 20/12/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1519

ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Mekerbrenner mit Gitter und Nadelventil

Beschreibung : Mekerbrenner mit Gitter, Nadelventil und Luftregulierung. Rohr aus vernickeltem Messing, 15 mm
Durchmesser x 140 mm Hoéhe. Erhéltlich mit Standardanschluss, bei dem die Verbindung zur Gasleitung mit einer
Schlauchschelle (nicht im Lieferumfang enthalten) blockiert werden muss, oder mit einem 1/4”- Gewindeanschluss.

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Artikelnummer Typ Stiickzahl pro Artikel

BUNS-BM1-001 fir Butan und Propan, 1
Standardanschluss

BUNS-BMC-001 fir Butan und Propan, 1
Gewindeanschluss 1/4”

BUNS-NM1-001 fir Erdgas, Standardanschluss 1

BUNS-NMC-001 fir Erdgas, Gewindeanschluss 1/4” 1

VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN

Referenz vol (I) kg TARIC GTIN
BUNS-BM1-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868087729
BUNS-BMC-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868092785
BUNS-NM1-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868087736
BUNS-NMC-001 1,5 0,4 90278099 08434868092822
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